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OMNI + HOTELS & RESORTS

NEVER STAY THE SAME
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Located in a variety of city centers, every Omni hotel offers an array of unique local attractions.

Many of our hotels are just minutes from the entertainment, business and financial districts.

This provides the perfect fusion of business and pleasure right at our guests’ fingertips.

OMNI RICHMOND
HOTEL

Overlooking the James River and close to the downtown business
district, this upscale hotel is a nine-minute walk from the Virginia
State Capitol and 2.8 miles from the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts.
Nestled within the historic and vibrant Shockoe Slip district, guests
enjoy timeless architecture and gaslamp-lined brick streets.

OMNI BERKSHIRE
PLACE

Ideally located on 52nd Street between 5th Avenue and Madison
in the heart of Midtown Manhattan, this New York icon is perfect
for business or leisure. Omni Berkshire Place is just steps away
from the best dining, theater and entertainment in the city. Grab
a cocktail in the new Bob’s Steak & Chop House, or enjoy access
to the 17th floor terrace overlooking St. Patrick’s Cathedral.

OMNI
SAN FRANCISCO
HOTEL

Omni San Francisco Hotel provides luxury accommodations in
the heart of downtown San Francisco - the jewel of California.
Built as a bank in 1926, the lobby is adorned with Italian
marble, rich fabrics and Austrian crystal chandeliers.

OMNI PARKER
HOUSE

This grand hotel has been a symbol of Boston’s rich history
since 1855. Located on the Freedom Trail close to Beacon Hill,
Boston Common, Faneuil Hall Marketplace and the financial
district, the hotel is home to Parker’s Restaurant — creator
of Parker House Rolls and Boston Cream Pie. In addition, it is

just 10 minutes from Logan Airport.

OMNI SEVERIN
HOTEL

In downtown Indianapolis and connected via skywalk from
the Indiana Convention Center, this hotel is three blocks from
Lucas Oil Stadium and just steps from over 300 shops and
restaurants.

OMNI CHICAGO
HOTEL

Enjoy all-suite accommodations along with amazing cuisine
at the acclaimed 676 Restaurant, offering breathtaking city
views. Steps from Michigan Avenue, this hotel puts our guests

close to the local businesses.

OMNI

LOS ANGELES
HOTEL AT
CALIFORNIA PLAZA

This sleek hotel on Bunker Hill is adjacent to California Plaza,
a short walk from the Financial District and Los Angeles
metro stations. The city center hotel features luxurious
accommodations, modern conveniences, and plenty of

nearby culinary and cultural landmarks.

OMNI
CHARLOTTESVILLE
HOTEL

Located on the Downtown Mall in Charlottesville, this hotel is
also one mile from the University of Virginia campus. Featuring
a stunning, seven-story glassed-in atrium containing the lobby,
the hotel is lush with greenery. In addition, it is just 20 minutes
from Charlottesville Airport and provides complimentary

transportation within a three-mile radius of the hotel.
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OMNI
PROVIDENCE
HOTEL

This landmark hotel, located in the central Providence
business district, is conveniently connected to the Rhode
Island Convention Center, Dunkin’ Donuts Center and the new
Providence Place Mall. Guests are within walking distance of
the city’s main college campuses, historic attractions, gourmet
restaurants, upscale shopping, entertainment and more.

OMNI ROYAL
ORLEANS

Experience elegance in the heart of the French Quarter. This

historic hotel offers authentic New Orleans atmosphere while

incorporating modern amenities along with the Zagat-rated

Rib Room and a stunning rooftop pool deck.

Our properties offer unique and local dining options that rank among the best and have been
recognized by leading food and travel publications. We commit to enhancing every guest’s culinary
experience, whether it is in-room, with one of our dining outlets or at a nearby restaurant.
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This newly renovated hotel in the Golden Square Mile historic
district is a three-minute walk to the Montréal Metro Station
(Peel Station) and 1.9 km from Palais des congres de Montréal
convention centre. In addition, the hotel is conveniently
located near McGill University and the business district.

OMNI HOUSTON
HOTEL

Set in the chic Uptown area, this luxe hotel is centrally located
and just minutes from the excitement that Houston has

to offer. It is just 10 minutes from the business district and
roughly 30 minutes from George Bush Intercontinental Airport
and William P. Hobby Airport.




HOTEL OMNI MONT-ROYAL -

OMNI| SHOREHAM
HOTEL

Situated on 11 acres of manicured gardens, this upscale
1930s-era hotel is a four-minute walk to the metro and
a 10-minute walk to the National Zoo. The classic style
of the hotel’s lobby and accommodations provide a true
D.C. experience.

OMNI ROYAL
CRESCENT
HOTEL

Located in the heart of New Orleans’ revitalized arts and
business district, home to world-class art galleries, museums,
restaurants and shopping, this hotel is 13 miles from Louis
Armstrong International Airport. Just two blocks from the French

Quarter, this hotel truly reflects the mystique of New Orleans.
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MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA

OMNI WILLIAM
PENN HOTEL

Situated in the heart of downtown Pittsburgh, this historic
hotel celebrated a centennial in 2016. Savor cocktails in the
Speakeasy Lounge. Plus, locally sourced ingredients are on the
menus at the Palm Court, Terrace Room and Tap Room.

OMNI KING
EDWARD HOTEL

Boasting a rich history as Toronto’s first luxury hotel, this
elegant hotel has welcomed guests for over a century.
Recently renovated, it continues to impress as a modern day
escape in the area’s financial, business, entertainment and
shopping districts.



At Omni, we're committed to making every stay with us a memorable one. Members of the

Omni Select Guest® Program gain unique access to our on-site Loyalty Ambassador prior

to arrival to customize their stay and to take care of any last-minute details.

OMNI MANDALAY
HOTEL AT
LAS COLINAS

This upscale, full service, high-rise hotel in the center of Las Colinas
is within walking distance to many Irving-based companies and
also offers complimentary hotel shuttle within a three-mile radius.
Enjoy patio or indoor dining at Trevi’s Restaurant, or have your meal

delivered with 24-hour in-room dining.

OMNI HOUSTON
HOTEL AT
WESTSIDE

This upscale atrium hotel, set alongside I-10 in the Energy
Corridor District of Houston, is three miles from Terry Hershey
Park and four miles from shopping and dining at CityCentre
Plaza. At this hotel, unparalleled hospitality complements

priceless accommodations.

OMNI
LA MANSION
DEL RIO

This historic hotel is ideally located on the River Walk in the
central business district. Amenities include fitness center, valet
parking, concierge services and business center. Two blocks
from the convention center and minutes from the airport, this

location makes this hotel a top choice for professionals.

OMNI CORPUS
CHRISTI HOTEL

Set in the downtown Marina District, this hotel boasts the
Republic of Texas restaurant on the 20th floor with beautiful
panoramic views of the Corpus Christi bay. The warm, high-
end rooms and suites feature private balconies with bay views.

OMNI SAN
ANTONIO
HOTEL AT THE
COLONNADE

Only eight miles from the airport and at the gateway of the rolling
Texas Hill Country, this 19-story high-rise captures the essence of
the city. The hotel offers complimentary airport shuttle service in
addition to transportation within a five-mile radius to include the
Medical Center, The Shops at La Cantera and The RIM.

OMNI DALLAS
HOTEL AT
PARK WEST

Overlooking the Elm Fork Trinity River, this upscale hotel

is 3.4 miles from the Irving Convention Center at Las Colinas
and seven miles from Galleria Dallas. The hotel is framed by
a luminous lake and a lush green park, complete with
walking paths.

OMNI AUSTIN
HOTEL
DOWNTOWN

Walking distance from the 6th Street Entertainment District,
Rainey Street Historic District and South Congress, this sleek
high-rise hotel is a 10-minute walk from the Texas State
Capitol. Guests enjoy spectacular views and easy access to
the Austin Convention Center.

OMNI AUSTIN
HOTEL AT
SOUTH PARK

Omni Austin Southpark’s deluxe accommodations are perfect
for business or pleasure. All rooms are designed for your
comfort including complimentary self parking, airport shuttle,
state-of-the-art recreational facilities and a convenient
location midway between Austin downtown and the airport.
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Staying with Omni ensures that the headache and stress often involved with business

travel is removed. This provides the opportunity for guests to relax and recharge,

so they can put their best foot forward when it’s time to focus on business.

OMNI
RIVERFRONT
HOTEL

Set in New Orleans’ Arts District and across from the convention
center, this elegant hotel with a white-washed brick exterior and
arched windows is 0.3 miles from the Julia Station streetcar stop
and less than a mile from the French Quarter. This hotel features

modern and luxurious accommodations with a vintage feel.

OMNI
NEW HAVEN
HOTEL AT YALE

This 19-story, upscale hotel in downtown New Haven,
lies 0.1 miles from the Shubert Theater, 0.4 miles from
Yale University, and 0.8 miles from the Peabody Museum
of Natural History. The hotel is also less than an hour
from Hartford’s Bradley International Airport.

OMNI
CHARLOTTE
HOTEL

Located in the financial district, this upscale, glass-fronted hotel
is located within the 12-block indoor Overstreet Mall complex,
making it an easy walk to many local businesses. Most major
banks are located within a few minute walk of the hotel. The
hotel offers complimentary access to the Charlotte Athletic Club.

OMNI
JACKSONVILLE
HOTEL

Located near the St. John’s River and in the heart of city center
and business district. Complimentary shuttle during the early
morning and afternoon to all businesses, hospitals, Federal
Court house and restaurants within a two-mile radius.

Wi-Fi and business center are available 24-hours a day.

OMNI
INTERLOCKEN
HOTEL

Nestled between Boulder and Denver, the hotel offers
stunning panoramic views of the Rocky Mountains. Free
parking and local shuttle put businesses, dining and
entertaining within easy reach. A full-service business center
and Wi-Fi keep you productive, while three championship golf
courses and signature Mokara Spa help you wind down.

CONTACT OMNI HOTELS & RESORTS
GLOBAL SALES OFFICE NETWORK
800-788-OMNI (6664)

REGIONAL GLOBAL SALES OFFICES

Atlanta 404-818-4335 e Chicago 847-214-1150
Dallas 972-442-5775  Los Angeles 310-425-5712
New York 646-502-0163



SECRETS
WORTH
SHARING

INTRODUCING THE
NEWEST ADDITIONS TO
OMNI HOTELS & RESORTS

OMNI FRISCO HOTEL
OPENED JULY 2017

Featuring 300 guest rooms and suites, this
16-story hotel serves as the cornerstone of
The Star, anchored by the Dallas Cowboys
World Headquarters. Enjoy posh boutiques,
craft cocktails at Neighborhood Services and
the Edge Pool deck with amazing views.

OMNI HOTEL AT THE
BATTERY ATLANTA
OPENED JANUARY 2018

The Omni Hotel at The Battery Atlanta
features an elevated pool deck and bar
overlooking the plaza and ballpark, and a
signature restaurant. The hotel serves meeting
groups, business and leisure travelers alike, as
well as visitors attending Braves games

and the many other events and activities
hosted at the mixed-use development.

OMNI LOUISVILLE HOTEL
OPENED MARCH 2018

Inspired by the city’s rich history and authentic
character, the Omni Louisville Hotel transforms
one of the city’s most significant urban blocks.
The hotel pool and rooftop bar, designed for
seamless indoor and outdoor integration, allows
guests to rest, relax or socialize with spectacular
views of the city from above.
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OMNI SELECT GUEST - COMPLIMENTARY BENEFITS STARTING ON YOUR FIRST STAY



o
CONNECT

SELECT GUEST

Ot H
Join Omni Select Guest® and enjoy complimentary benefits, starting with in-room Wi-Fi, MNI - OTELS

a simple way to earn free nights and the service of an on-property loyalty ambassador & RESORTS
on your first stay. Come back, and enjoy even more rewards including: select guest

)

FREE WI-FI FREE NIGHTS BOTTLED MORNING

STAY CONNECTED EARN WHEN YOU STAY WATER BEVERAGE
ENJOY NIGHT HAVE IT DELIVERED
OF ARRIVAL

EXPRESS EXPRESS PRESSINGS AND LOYALTY
CHECK-IN CHECK-OUT SHOE SHINE AMBASSADOR
BYPASS THE LINE GET UP AND GO LOOK YOUR BEST CUSTOMIZE YOUR STAY

LEARN MORE AT OMNIHOTELS.COM/SELECTGUEST

SELECT ENGAGEMENT

Long-term stays are easier than ever thanks to Omni Select Engagement. This benefit-rich program, designed
exclusively for guests who stay with us for weeks at a time, includes a number of convenient services:

« In-room weekend storage of belongings and luggage” « In-room refrigerator and microwave upon request’
« Customizable housekeeping services « And much more
» Weekly chef-inspired small bites delivered to your

guest room

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL SALES PROFESSIONAL OR EMAIL SELECTENGAGEMENT@OMNIHOTELS.COM
FOR FULL PROGRAM DETAILS AND ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS.

*based on availability



ATE CITY

AZ SCOTTSDALE
TUCSON

CA CARLSBAD
LOS ANGELES
PALM SPRINGS
SAN DIEGO
SAN FRANCISCO

Cco BROOMFIELD

CcT NEW HAVEN

DC WASHINGTON

FL AMELIA ISLAND
JACKSONVILLE
ORLANDO

GA ATLANTA

L CHICAGO

IN INDIANAPOLIS

KY LOUISVILLE

LA NEW ORLEANS

MA BOSTON

NC ASHEVILLE
CHARLOTTE

NH BRETTON WOODS

NY NEW YORK

PA BEDFORD
PITTSBURGH

RI PROVIDENCE

5 HILTON HEAD

TN NASHVILLE

™ AUSTIN
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
FORT WORTH
FRISCO
HOUSTON
LAS COLINAS
SAN ANTONIO

VA CHARLOTTESVILLE
HOT SPRINGS
RICHMOND

CAN MONTREAL
TORONTO

MEX CANCUN
PUERTO
AVENTURAS

GLOBAL SALES OFFICE NETWORK

OTEL

OMNI SCOTTSDALE RESORT
& SPA AT MONTELUCIA

OMNI TUCSON
NATIONAL RESORT

OMNI LA COSTA
RESORT & SPA

OMNI LOS ANGELES HOTEL
AT CALIFORNIA PLAZA

OMNI RANCHO LAS PALMAS
RESORT & SPA

OMNI SAN DIEGO HOTEL
OMNI SAN FRANCISCO HOTEL

OMNI INTERLOCKEN HOTEL

OMNI NEW HAVEN HOTEL
AT YALE

OMNI SHOREHAM HOTEL

OMNI AMELIA ISLAND
PLANTATION RESORT

OMNI JACKSONVILLE HOTEL

OMNI ORLANDO RESORT
AT CHAMPIONSGATE

OMNI ATLANTA HOTEL AT
CNN CENTER

OMNI HOTEL AT THE
BATTERY ATLANTA

OMNI CHICAGO HOTEL

OMNI SEVERIN HOTEL

OMNI LOUISVILLE HOTEL
OMNI RIVERFRONT HOTEL
OMNI ROYAL ORLEANS

OMNI ROYAL CRESCENT HOTEL
OMNI PARKER HOUSE

THE OMNI GROVE PARK INN

OMNI CHARLOTTE HOTEL

OMNI MOUNT
WASHINGTON RESORT

OMNI BRETTON ARMS INN
AT MOUNT WASHINGTON

OMNI BERKSHIRE PLACE

OMNI BEDFORD SPRINGS
RESORT & SPA

OMNI WILLIAM PENN HOTEL

OMNI PROVIDENCE HOTEL

OMNI HILTON HEAD
OCEANFRONT RESORT

OMNI NASHVILLE HOTEL

OMNI BARTON CREEK
RESORT & SPA

OMNI AUSTIN HOTEL
DOWNTOWN

OMNI AUSTIN HOTEL
AT SOUTHPARK

OMNI CORPUS CHRISTI HOTEL

OMNI DALLAS HOTEL

OMNI DALLAS HOTEL
AT PARK WEST

OMNI FORT WORTH HOTEL

OMNI FRISCO HOTEL

OMNI HOUSTON HOTEL
AT WESTSIDE

OMNI HOUSTON HOTEL

OMNI MANDALAY HOTEL
AT LAS COLINAS

OMNI SAN ANTONIO HOTEL
AT THE COLONNADE

OMNI LA MANSION DEL RIO

MOKARA HOTEL & SPA
OMNI CHARLOTTESVILLE
HOTEL

THE OMNI HOMESTEAD
RESORT

OMNI RICHMOND HOTEL

HOTEL OMNI MONT-ROYAL

THE OMNI KING EDWARD
HOTEL

OMNI CANCUN HOTEL & VILLAS

OMNI PUERTO AVENTURAS
BEACH RESORT

GUEST
ROOMS

293

128

607

453

444

sn

362

390

306

832

402

354

862

1,059

264

347

424

612

202

98

551

513

T/

320

34

399

216

597

564

§525]

800

309

392

312

475

1001

337

614

300

400

378

421

326

338

99

205

483

555

299

301

344

30

DOUBLE/ DINING

DOUBLES OUTLETS
75 6
40 4
218 5
143 2
2n 5
220 2
90 2
107 6
146 1
4n 3
199 10
124 1
479 10
618 3
83 3
70 1
195 4
287 6
6 1
7l 3

8 1
148 3
153 7
151 1
93 13
17 -
70 1
74 5
241 6
204 2
148 4
367 3
179 7
125 2
108 1
293 3
586 9
n7 3
352 5
125 3
186 2
149 6
96 3
159 1
105 3
13 2
97 1
an 9
106 4
57 2
36 2
168 5
14 1

TRAN

SEDAN/3 MI. RADIUS

SEDAN/1 MI. RADIUS
SUV & BUS/ 3 ML.
RADIUS

SELF DRIVE

TRAM/ ON-PROPERTY
ONLY

SHUTTLE/3 MI. RADIUS

SUV & SEDAN/ 2 ML.
RADIUS

SUV/2 MI. RADIUS

SUV/3 MI. RADIUS

SHUTTLE & SUV/ 3 ML
RADIUS

SUV/ ON-PROPERTY
ONLY

SEDAN SERVICE

SHUTTLE/
ON-PROPERTY ONLY

SHUTTLE/
ON-PROPERTY ONLY

SELF DRIVE

SELF DRIVE

SHUTTLE/3 MI. RADIUS
SUV/3 MI. RADIUS

SHUTTLE/ 3 MI. RADIUS

SUV/AIRPORT ONLY
SHUTTLE/ AIRPORT
ONLY

SUV & SEDAN/2 MI.
RADIUS

SUV & SHUTTLE/ 5 ML
RADIUS

SUV/5 MI. RADIUS
SUV/5 MI. RADIUS
SHUTTLE/5 MI. RADIUS
SHUTTLE/3 MI. RADIUS

SHUTTLE/S MI. RADIUS

SHUTTLE/AIRPORT & 5
MI. RADIUS

SUV/2 MI. RADIUS
SUV/2 MI. RADIUS
SUV/3 MI. RADIUS
SEDAN

SHUTTLE/S MI. RADIUS

SHUTTLE & VAN/
AIRPORT ONLY

ON-SITE CAR RENTAL

YES

YES

N(ES]

NES]

NES]

WES

YES

YES

YES

ONSITE
SPA

YES
YES

MES]

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

WES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
N(ES)

YES

FITNESS CTR ,,
SQ. FT.

3,938
2,000
7,400
1500
1,653
1500
1500
3,000
1,400
3,800
1375
500
2,060
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1590
429
533
440
1,000
50,000
32,000
1460
1,460
1,000
1,891
2,000
10,000
1,000
2,492
11,000
2,029
658
636
3312
1236
2,000
675
1,008
1276
1,400
690
1,466
1,466
675
4972
35,000
3,800
2,000
3,300

1122

OMNI + HOTELS & RESORTS

RT

PHOENIX SKY HARBOR INT'L.
TUCSON INT'L.

SAN DIEGO INT'L.

LOS ANGELES INT'L.

PALM SPRINGS INT'L.

SAN DIEGO INT'L.

SAN FRANCISCO INT'L.
DENVER INT'L.

BRADLEY INT'L.

REAGAN NATIONAL
JACKSONVILLE INT'L.
JACKSONVILLE INT'L.
ORLANDO INT'L.
HARTSFIELD INT'L.
HARTSFIELD INT'L.

O'HARE INT'L.

INDIANAPOLIS INT'L.
LOUISVILLE INT'L
ARMSTRONG N.O. INT'L.
ARMSTRONG N.O. INT'L.
ARMSTRONG N.O. INT'L.
LOGAN INT'L.

ASHEVILLE RGNL.
CHARLOTTE DOUGLAS INT'L.
MANCHESTER-BOSTON RGNL.
MANCHESTER-BOSTON RGNL.
LAGUARDIA INT'L.
PITTSBURGH INT'L.
PITTSBURGH INT'L.

TF GREEN INT'L.
SAVANNAH/HILTON HEAD INT'L.
NASHVILLE INT'L.

AUSTIN BERGSTROM INT'L.
AUSTIN BERGSTROM INT'L.
AUSTIN BERGSTROM INT'L.

CORPUS CHRISTI INT'L.

DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L.
DALLAS LOVE FIELD

DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L.
DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L.
DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L.
BUSH INTERCONTINENTAL

BUSH INTERCONTINENTAL

DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L.
DALLAS LOVE FIELD

SAN ANTONIO INT'L.
SAN ANTONIO INT'L.
SAN ANTONIO INT'L.
CHARLOTTESVILLE INT'L.
ROANOKE RGNL.
RICHMOND INT'L.

PIERRE-ELLIOTT TRUDEAU INT'L.

LESTER B. PEARSON INT'L.
BILLY BISHOP ISLAND AIRPORT

CANCUN INT'L.

CANCUN INT'L.

OMNIGLOBALSALES@OMNIHOTELS.COM

DISTANCE

8.6 M1./16 MIN.
18 MI1./25 MIN.
30 ML./35 MIN.
18 MI./30 MIN.
9.3 MI./20 MIN.
4 ML[12 MIN.
14 MI./30 MIN.
32 ML1./34 MIN.
50 ML/1 HR.

8 ML./15 MIN.
29 ML/30 MIN.
18 MI./20 MIN.
25 MI./25 MIN.
12 ML/15 MIN.
22 M1./28 MIN.
17 MI1./35 MIN.
13 M1./23 MIN.
5 ML/9 MIN.
14 ML1./25 MIN.
12 M1./20 MIN.
12 MI./20 MIN.
2.5 M1./10 MIN.
17 M1./20 MIN.
8 ML/15 MIN.
105 MI./1.75
HRS.

105 ML/1.75
HRS.

8 MI./45 MIN.
124 ML1./2 HRS.
18 MI./30 MIN.
9 MI./18 MIN.
40 MI.[45 MIN.
8 ML./10 MIN.
18 MI./30 MIN.
8.7 M1./20 MIN.
6 ML/10 MIN.

12 ML/15 MIN.

22 MI./25 MIN.
7 ML/15 MIN.

8 MI/10 MIN.

17 MI./20 MIN.
21 MI./23 MIN.
30 MI[40 MIN.

25 MI./35 MIN.

8 ML/10 MIN.
10 ML/15 MIN.

8 MI./15 MIN.
9 MI1./15 MIN.
9 MI/15 MIN.
12 M1./20 MIN.
75 ML/90 MIN.
10 ML1./19 MIN.

11 ML/25 MIN.

14 ML./35 MIN.
2 ML/15 MIN.

9 ML/15 MIN.

60 ML/THR.



OMNI + HOTELS & RESORTS

NEVER STAY THE SAME
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LOCAL FLAVOR, REMARKABLE DESTINATIONS

At Omni, our goal is to create memorable experiences for you. We achieve this by introducing you to the true spirit

of your destination and offering a variety of sensational ways to enjoy it. A day spent poolside sipping custom cocktails.
An afternoon on a historic course. An evening sampling local, seasonal culinary creations by our chefs.

We invite you to indulge in it all.

- SPA

Relax and renew with a signature spa treatment. Find balance and
regain peace of mind as you explore services, classes and settings
designed to indulge the senses. From massages and facials to

meditation sessions and steam rooms, discover your path to bliss.

GOLF

Located in some of the country’s most beautiful destinations,

Omni’s golf courses turn ordinary days into extraordinary ones.
Play the same holes as PGA champions. Take on historic courses
restored to their former glory. Tee up near a natural marvel.

It’s all part of your experience.

CUISINE

We don’t take dining lightly. Savor creative menu items, many
inspired by local ingredients. From fine dining to a casual bite

by the pool, our chefs are always looking for new ways
to satisfy your appetite and impress your palate.

POOLS

There are very few things in life more relaxing than a day spent
by the pool. Whether your idea of fun is sipping cocktails under
a cabana at an adults-only pool or soaring down an exhilarating
slide at a spacious waterpark, there’s a pool — and an Omni —
made just for you.

FITNESS

From personal training sessions to group yoga classes, Omni offers a
variety of ways to stay fit on the go. Continue your current workout
routine, or start a new one, as you take advantage of state-of-the-art
equipment, luxurious locker rooms, lap pools and more.
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When sandy shores and coastal breezes beckon, Omni delivers with an array of warm

weather getaways. Plan a paddle boarding or kayak excursion, or rent a poolside cabana for

the perfect blend of casual luxury.

OMNI

AMELIA ISLAND
PLANTATION
RESORT

Enjoy 3.5 miles of pristine beach plus countless amenities,
including ten restaurants, boutique shopping, spa services,
three championship golf courses, 23 tennis courts and

the region’s largest multi-tiered poolscape at this North
Florida resort.

OMNI
CANCUN HOTEL
& VILLAS

Tucked away between the dazzling Mexican Caribbean and
the secluded Nichupte Lagoon, this five-star resort offers
three resort pools with ocean views, luxurious spa services,

numerous dining options, family-friendly activities and more.

OMNI ORLANDO
RESORT AT
CHAMPIONSGATE

Surrounded by 36 holes of championship golf, this Four Diamond
resort is an ideal leisure retreat. Cruise around the lazy river, zip
down waterslides or splash in the wave pool. Relax at Mokara
Spa or enjoy the ten dining options. In addition, there is a shuttle
to Walt Disney World® to make each stay truly magical.

OMNI PUERTO
AVENTURAS
BEACH RESORT

With just 30 total rooms, you'll feel like this island paradise
is yours, complete with a private Jacuzzi on each balcony or
patio. Plus, enjoy authentic cuisine at two on-site restaurants
and tropical cocktails at the Pina Colada Jacuzzi Beach Bar.

OMNI

HILTON HEAD
OCEANFRONT
RESORT

Omni Hilton Head Oceanfront Resort is the perfect
destination for your next beach getaway. At this all-suite
resort, championship golf, award-winning restaurants and
the sensory indulging Ocean Tides Spa are only a few of the
experiences that await.

OMNI
LA COSTA
RESORT & SPA

This Southern California destination features luxurious
guest rooms and suites, eight sparkling pools, a world-

class spa, championship golf and premier restaurants. Lush
gardens provide a haven of rejuvenation, comfort and escape
throughout the iconic resort.

OMNI RANCHO
LAS PALMAS
RESORT & SPA

Get the best of both worlds at this sunny Palm Springs resort.
On any given day, guests can catch a glimpse of palm trees
and the snow-capped Mount San Jacinto. Take in one of our
three nine-hole golf courses. Plus, relish Splashtopia Water
Park or the Azure Adult Pool.

OMNI
SCOTTSDALE T
RESORT & SPA s
AT MONTELUCIA L] el

L

Enjoy international flair and flavors throughout this
Mediterranean-inspired resort, nestled at the foot of
Scottsdale’s awe-inspiring Camelback Mountain. Sample the
award-winning menu at Prado restaurant, relax on the terrace
of our spa or lounge at one of three pools.



OMNI
BARTON CREEK
RESORT & SPA

Named the #1 Golf Resort in Texas by Golf Digest, this Hill Country
getaway features multiple distinct courses. Through early 2019,
the property is undergoing a $150+ million evolution featuring

a brand new spa, resort tower, conference center, six new

restaurants, expanded poolscape, new golf clubhouse and more.

THE OMNI
GROVE PARK
INN

The Omni Grove Park Inn is one of the country’s most
celebrated resorts. This historic inn offers sweeping views
of the Blue Ridge Mountains, delectable restaurants,

a Donald Ross-designed golf course, an award-winning spa
and spacious convention facilities.

| N G While you can hit the links at many of our hotels and resorts, some are truly made
for golf enthusiasts. With more than 20 courses across the country, it’s easy to find one
made for you. Discover your favorite challenge among our award-winning options.

OMNI
INTERLOCKEN
HOTEL

Surrounded by the Colorado Rocky Mountains, comfort and
relaxation await at Omni Interlocken Hotel. Play one of three
championship golf courses, rejuvenate at the signature
Mokara Spa, sip famous Colorado craft beers at the Tap Room
or savor thoughtful cuisine at Meritage.

OMNI TUCSON
NATIONAL
RESORT

Located at the foot of the Santa Catalina Mountains, this
desert oasis offers PGA-caliber golf. Take on its traditional-
style fairways, or try the desert-style target course. Then top
off your game with a relaxing spa treatment or delicious fare
at Bob’s Steak & Chop House.
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THE OMNI
HOMESTEAD
RESORT

The iconic Omni Homestead Resort offers unparalleled charm
and Southern hospitality. Located in the Allegheny Mountains
of Virginia, the resort features a wide array of outdoor

activities along with award-winning golf and a luxurious spa.

THE OMNI
KING EDWARD
HOTEL

Toronto’s first luxury hotel, which has been recently
renovated, features 301 spacious guest rooms and suites.
The hotel is conveniently located in the financial,
entertainment and shopping districts and is walking

distance to popular local attractions.

Create a new tradition with a stay at a legendary resort filled with traditions of its own.
These storied hotels and resorts create the perfect ambiance for a one-of-a-kind vacation.

OMNI MOUNT
WASHINGTON
RESORT

Make your grand escape at this legendary resort within

New Hampshire’s White Mountains. Find your favorite way

to play among golf, zip lining, canopy tours, mountain biking,
fly-fishing, skiing, snowboarding, ice-skating, tubing and more.

OMNI
BEDFORD
SPRINGS
RESORT

At Omni Bedford Springs Resort & Spa, being a guest means
truly unplugging. Relax at the Springs Eternal Spa, or play the
Old Course. Across 2,200 acres, you can dine in five distinct
restaurants, splash in a variety of pools and leave refreshed
and relaxed.
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For those who love to be in the middle of all the action, experience the vibrant setting of

our city-center hotels. Located in the heart of some of the country’s hottest metropolitan

areas, you'll find an abundance of things to see and do, on-site and nearby:.

OMNI
BERKSHIRE
PLACE

Ideally located on 52nd Street between 5th Avenue and Madison, in
the heart of Midtown Manhattan, this New York icon is perfectly
located for you to experience the best of Midtown Manhattan. Grab
a cocktail in the new Bob’s Steak & Chop House, or enjoy access to
the 17th floor terrace overlooking St. Patrick’s Cathedral.

OMNI
CHICAGO
HOTEL

Set in the heart of the Magnificent Mile, this all-suite hotel is
within walking distance of Chicago’s best shopping, dining
and more. After exploring the city, relax by the indoor
swimming pool or with a cocktail at 676 Bar.

OMNI FORT
WORTH HOTEL

Ideally located in the heart of Fort Worth’s exciting downtown,
the hotel is within walking distance from the city’s cultural
centers, restaurants and nightlife. Enjoy sweeping views of the
city from the rooftop pool, indulge at the award-winning Mokara
Spa, take in views of the Water Gardens from the patio of our
wine bar and savor tastes of Texas at one of five restaurants.

OMNI SAN
DIEGO HOTEL

Located in the heart of the historic Gaslamp Quarter across
from the convention center, Omni San Diego Hotel puts you
close to the city’s top sites and attractions. Explore Balboa
Park, take a harbor cruise or catch a Padres baseball game at
PETCO Park, connected to the hotel via a pedestrian skywalk.

OMNI ROYAL
ORLEANS

Experience elegance in the heart of the French Quarter. This
historic hotel offers authentic New Orleans atmosphere while
incorporating modern amenities along with the Zagat-rated

Rib Room. Escape the city at the stunning rooftop pool and bar
awarded by Travel & Leisure Magazine as the best view in Louisiana.

OMNI
SAN FRANCISCO
HOTEL

This beautiful downtown hotel is located right on the cable
car line and is only a short walk to Union Square. This San

Francisco neighborhood has become a mecca for high-end

shopping and art galleries.

OMNI
NASHVILLE
HOTEL

Created specifically to be an authentic expression of the city’s
vibrant music culture, this downtown hotel is a one-of-a-kind
experience, fully integrated with an expansion of the Country
Music Hall of Fame®

OMNI LOS
ANGELES HOTEL

Sitting atop historic Bunker Hill in the heart of Los Angeles, this
17-story hotel reflects the glamour of downtown L.A. and offers
an outdoor heated lap pool, spa services, fitness center and two
restaurants. The close proximity to the Walt Disney Concert
Hall, L.A. Live, MOCA and other world-class entertainment
venues makes indulging in this cosmopolitan world effortless.



OMNI SELECT GUEST - COMPLIMENTARY BENEFITS STARTING ON YOUR FIRST STAY



F
CONNECT

SELECT GUEST

OMNI & H
Join Omni Select Guest® and enjoy complimentary benefits, starting with in-room Wi-Fi, MNI o OTELS

a simple way to earn free nights and the service of an on-property loyalty ambassador & RESORTS
on your first stay. Come back, and enjoy even more rewards including: select guest

)

FREE WI-FI FREE NIGHTS BOTTLED MORNING

STAY CONNECTED EARN WHEN YOU STAY WATER BEVERAGE
ENJOY NIGHT HAVE IT DELIVERED
OF ARRIVAL

EXPRESS EXPRESS PRESSINGS AND LOYALTY
CHECK-IN CHECK-OUT SHOE SHINE AMBASSADOR
BYPASS THE LINE GET UP AND GO LOOK YOUR BEST CUSTOMIZE YOUR STAY

LEARN MORE AT OMNIHOTELS.COM/SELECTGUEST

AMAZING EXPERIENCES, NO MATTER
WHERE YOU ARE IN THE WORLD.

As a Select Guest member, your membership status is extended globally through
DISCOVERY, the Global Hotel Alliance program that is shared across 35 hotel brands
with 550 hotels in 76 countries. Be recognized and rewarded across our network.
Elite members also enjoy Local Experience awards, which make each stay even
more memorable.

DISCOVERY® B L
i

P
*based on availability ALILA VILEAS'SOORI,
BALI, INDONESIA




STATE CITY OTEL oUNRS, poots  (SOLE TEURER  ONSTE TR maT caBanas FITHESSCTR AjrpoRrT DISTANCE
AZ SCOTTSDALE S S S ot 6 3 - - YES 20 23 3938 PHOENIX SKY HARBOR INT'L. 8.6 M1./16 MIN.
TUCSON e T 4 2 36 4 YES 8 4 2,000 TUCSON INT'L. 18 MI./25 MIN.
cA CARLSBAD Srpre S 5 8 36 17 YES 42 14 7,400 SAN DIEGO INT'L. 30 M1/35 MIN.
LOS ANGELES | e e S S o 2 1 = = YES 2 = 1,500 LOS ANGELES INT'L. 18 ML/30 MIN.
PALM SPRINGS DRI LAS PALNIAS 5 3 27 24 YES 26 18 1653 PALM SPRINGS INT'L. 9.3 MI1./20 MIN.
SAN DIEGO OMNI SAN DIEGO HOTEL 2 1 = = - 2 = 1500 SAN DIEGO INT'L. 4 ML/12 MIN.
SAN FRANCISCO  OMNI SAN FRANCISCO HOTEL 2 = = = = = = 1,500 SAN FRANCISCO INT'L. 14 M1/30 MIN.
co BROOMFIELD OMNI INTERLOCKEN HOTEL 6 2 27 = YES 9 = 3,000 DENVER INT'L. 32 M1/34 MIN.
cT NEW HAVEN NS ERCTEL 1 - - - YES 4 - 1,400 BRADLEY INT'L. 50 ML/1 HR.
pC WASHINGTON OMNI SHOREHAM HOTEL 3 1 = = YES 2 = 3,800 REAGAN NATIONAL 8 ML/15 MIN.
FL AMELIA ISLAND ORI EL S CoND 10 3 36 23 YES 18 12 1375 JACKSONVILLE INT'L. 29 M1./30 MIN.
JACKSONVILLE OMNI JACKSONVILLE HOTEL 1 1 = = - - = 500 JACKSONVILLE INT'L. 18 M1./20 MIN.
ORLANDO N A eI 10 6 45 1 YES 10 23 2,060 ORLANDO INT'L. 25 M1/25 MIN.
GA ATLANTA A A AL 3 1 = = YES 3 = 3,000 HARTSFIELD INT'L. 12 MI/15 MIN.
A IE 3 1 - - - - - 1,000 HARTSFIELD INT'L. 22 M1./28 MIN.
I CHICAGO OMNI CHICAGO HOTEL 1 1 = = = = = 1,000 O'HARE INT'L. 17 ML/35 MIN.
IN INDIANAPOLIS OMNI SEVERIN HOTEL 4 1 = = - = = 1,000 INDIANAPOLIS INT'L. 13 ML/23 MIN.
Ky LOUISVILLE OMNI LOUISVILLE HOTEL 6 1 = = YES 7 4 1590 LOUISVILLE INT'L 5 M1/9 MIN.
LA NEW ORLEANS OMNI RIVERFRONT HOTEL 1 - - - - - - 429 ARMSTRONG N.O. INT'L. 14 MI1/25 MIN.
OMNI ROYAL ORLEANS 3 1 = = = = = 533 ARMSTRONG N.O. INT'L. 12 M1/20 MIN.
OMNI ROYAL CRESCENT HOTEL 1 - - - - - - 440 ARMSTRONG N.O. INT'L. 12 M1/20 MIN.
MA  BOSTON OMNI PARKER HOUSE 3 = = = = = = 1,000 LOGAN INT'L. 2.5 ML/10 MIN.
NC  ASHEVILLE THE OMNI GROVE PARK INN 7 2 18 6 YES 37 - 50,000  ASHEVILLE RGNL. 17 M1./20 MIN.
CHARLOTTE OMNI CHARLOTTE HOTEL 1 1 = = = = = 32000  CHARLOTTE DOUGLAS INT'L. 8 ML/15 MIN.
NH BRETTON wooDs  oh MOUNT = corT 13 3 27 4 YES 13 - 1460 MANCHESTER-BOSTON RGNL. |05 M!/175
R R R I 1 3 27 4 YES 13 - 1,460 MANCHESTER-BOSTON RGNL. LOSSW'/WF’
NY NEW YORK OMNI BERKSHIRE PLACE 1 = = = = - = 1,000 LAGUARDIA INT'L. 8 M1./45 MIN.
PA BEDFORD S RO ID SPIRINGS 6 2 18 1 YES 15 5 1,891 PITTSBURGH INT'L. 124 M1./2 HRS.
PITTSBURGH OMNI WILLIAM PENN HOTEL 5 = = = - - = 2,000 PITTSBURGH INT'L. 18 M1/30 MIN.
RI PROVIDENCE OMNI PROVIDENCE HOTEL 2 1 = = - = = 10,000  TF GREEN INT'L. 9 M1./18 MIN.
sc HILTON HEAD O b E D - 4 3 54 25 YES 5 4 1000 SAVANNAH/HILTON HEAD INT'L. 40 ML./45 MIN.
™ NASHVILLE OMNI NASHVILLE HOTEL 3 1 = = YES 8 4 2,492 NASHVILLE INT'L. 8 M1./10 MIN.
> AUSTIN e @R 7 4 72 10 YES 2 5 11,000 AUSTIN BERGSTROM INT'L. 18 MI/30 MIN.
o T SR 2 1 = = - - = 2,029 AUSTIN BERGSTROM INT'L. 8.7 M1/20 MIN.
L B oL 1 1 = = YES 2 = 658 AUSTIN BERGSTROM INT'L. 6 MIL/10 MIN.
CORPUS CHRISTI  OMNI CORPUS CHRISTI HOTEL 3 1 - - YES = - 636 CORPUS CHRISTI INT'L. 12 ML/15 MIN.
DALLAS OMNI DALLAS HOTEL 9 1 = - YES 7 = 3312 Bﬁttﬁglfg\?g HORTHINTL, 32',4"'1/'1/52f4m"‘
s oL 3 1 - - - - - 1236 DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L. 8 MI/10 MIN.
FORT WORTH OMNI FORT WORTH HOTEL 5 1 = = YES 6 = 2,000 DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L. 17 M1/20 MIN.
FRISCO OMNI FRISCO HOTEL 2 1 = = - - 5 675 DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L. 21 ML./23 MIN.
HOUSTON AL SION IO 2 1 - - - - - 1,008 BUSH INTERCONTINENTAL 30 M1./40 MIN.
OMNI HOUSTON HOTEL 6 2 - = YES 8 3 1276 BUSH INTERCONTINENTAL 25 M1/35 MIN.
LAS COLINAS R N R L 3 1 - - YES 7 2 1,400 DALLAS/FORT WORTH INT'L. 8 ML/10 MIN.
SAN ANTONIO T O IR 1 2 = = YES 1 = 690 SAN ANTONIO INT'L. 8 ML/15 MIN.
OMNI LA MANSION DEL RIO 3 1 = = e = = 1,466 SAN ANTONIO INT'L. 9 MI/15 MIN.
MOKARA HOTEL & SPA 2 1 = = YES 18 = 1,466 SAN ANTONIO INT'L. 9 ML/15 MIN.
VA CHARLOTTESVILLE QNI CHARLOTTESVILLE 1 2 = = = = = 675 CHARLOTTESVILLE INT'L. 12 M1/20 MIN.
HOT SPRINGS O 9 3 36 4 YES 28 14 4972 ROANOKE RGNL. 75 M1./90 MIN.
RICHMOND OMNI RICHMOND HOTEL 4 1 = = = = = 35000  RICHMOND INT'L. 10 M1/19 MIN.
CAN  MONTREAL HOTEL OMNI MONT-ROYAL 2 1 = = YES 6 = 3,800 PIERRE-ELLIOTT TRUDEAU INT'L. 11 ML/25 MIN.
rorowto JEQMANGEWARY o w6 o o0 SRS Now B
MEX  CANCUN OMNI CANCUN HOTEL & VILLAS 5 3 = 2 YES 4 1 3,300 CANCUN INT'L. 9 M1/15 MIN.
A - e R TS 1 2 9 = - = = 1122 CANCUN INT'L. 60 ML/1HR.

OMNI + HOTELS & RESORTS

GLOBAL SALES OFFICE NETWORK

OMNIGLOBALSALES@OMNIHOTELS.COM
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